market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Some 9 M	einnorg barning dis avang bener a
Research Data by M	Ssue: 18-5-24 Valid From: 18-5-24 to 31-7-24 Job Fieldwork  Mobile No: 711510064 Address: This Authority Card is issued on	This Anigoment Letter  This Anigoment Letter aniferramina to facilitate appending above, and it as particulars fraction years That you should have any
	back mean constraints with extraorers of the space and the manual and the party	(Card Holder's Signature)

## Assignment letter

Nur, palel NZY	Job Title: 20240560 Fieldwork Location:	Date: 18-5-24
	net or om salmi is committed by you, there me our assignment shall street automatically carne	
	are retaining you as professional data capple will not be paid inly leaverloane wages, becau	<ol> <li>If not here is to perform to receive that we excelled as of our establishment hence you</li> </ol>

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
Qualitative	IDI- Delhi	5	500	
E marel man addard	your freelance varyice details and the required data execut ordine an	To discount linds	The Company, and Company, and	

The above stated assignment will start from 18-5-24 and end on 31-9-24..... The completed assignment should be delivered in required that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

Date: 18-5-24	
The state of the s	Signad to 41
Name of signee: Kushro & right	1) Witness Name: 10mm
	Contact number: 28002 bun
base from the Company mortified discipling some scale	Signature:
Signature: Kowship	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature:

From Name of t Address:- Mobile No	the Freela 7-5	ancer:-	Krist	ragin	gh or , ford	· ray	eor					
					AL LA	BIL						
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  17, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase - III, New Delhi -110020  PAN No.: AAECM5086D					For Commercial Use:  Bill No: 29130							
		s tour	owards	my Cha	rges/Fees:	again					low:	
Job No: 20	0240560	135-017-7017 10 - 010 - 101	rseguer as fecs I	ollected	vent it is no to amount t v from the	Orig	inal As	signmer and Date	nt	Revise	d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And
Job Title:	English L	anguage	e Tests F	G2384 Ir	ndia FG2384	90.70	2,000	and obtain	A. John	the this provide making a		Payble
Fieldwork L		A SHIPL DE	arti ione	Shableant	you of calcu	nia	ti sell te	SCILL SO	to tales	e rar a	da pioca liente se i molteno rei	etech t istletisks
Fees for				amoplas	s evodene l	edge	อวล อักเ	Sherevill	ob settle	овеО а	de pilant bas	AND DEED SHE
Data Colle	ction Typ	e & Seg	ment	3		Qua	ntity	Rate		4 4	Amount	
1- Briefing charges									16			
	2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					5		500		1	2500	
3- Main interview -						-17				17.		
	n interview								100			
5- Mod (Sp	deration/To ecify)	ranslation	n/Transcri	ption/Oth	ners							
Other Fee			171.8		11-				-			
Supervision							\		7.7			
Executive			shna			,	0 /	E.	10.			
EIC Empl	oyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	re: MX	1910	V	dra	25-9-	24		No. of the last	
Totals	Custr	200					7			6.	C. T. T.	To Marine
A) Fees for	Assignem	t	100	Job No.	Task C	ode	Amo	unt:-				
						ar a		100		104		
B) Supervis	ion Charg	es		181			Amo	unt:-				
Rupees in V	Vords: tv	vo thous	and five I	nundred	Gra	nd To	otal (A	+B) For	Net I	Payme	nt 2500	
		N E		نگار س								
				T Pata	3	um	mar	У				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synch Submitted	27.52.20		ejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	2021000	Qual	delhi	idi	5	0			1		5	
Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	Bank Acc	ount Num	e: Krig	Haad	1000094	n h	25-9-	Benefic Benefic	iary Ba	Bill Re	with all terms and core: U2402 B UBINO	and of India 917257
(	Signature	& Date)			Approve	d by v	vith dat	e			A CICAIC	